Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills			· .						1
register	46	6			- site	bil	ls		
Company Name:				Regis	ter			12/12/1	ww phtnum
Name of Contractor	MPA			Site:			}	loy Cl.	out Ol town
Nature of work	p.	Lazz	m		C_{c}	1.	Mellishe	ATO	so puniti
Work done	k	٠٠٠)	Me	- ``c`	she		CA	1 . //	
	From Date	е		11/2	1		Date	wor	
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no	O. Qty.		Rate	110	Unit		Amoun	12/12	
							Amoun	ι	Contractors bill no
1. C Block Farthe	10	6.88	35	- W	cu		3740	3. On	OIII IIO
3. Capadall Col	, 4	JG. 00	3!	S-10	sM			0.00,	
	ear 4	4.4	31	5-2	81	-			
5. Wather de		1.25		· ~	all		1	7.00.	
Lynd all for	-	6.00		. ~	W			3.35	
6. Colynthis	-	0.0		5-W	8	1/		3.R	
7.		0 40		7-10	8	<u>r</u>) //	7.50.	
8.								/	
9.							/		
10.							-		
11.	otal:				-				
Bill required	YES	NO		CCT	bill r			129. N	
Measurement &								□ YES	Į.
estimate sheet:	☐ Require ☐ Not rec				surem nate sl		1	Enclo	
PO/WO no.	Notife	uirea	,		WO da		.:	□ Not e	nclosed
				10/		aic.		**	
Remarks:									
								-	
Approved by Project M	anager	Appro	oved b	y Des	sign T	eam	App	roved by	y M.D.
Date:		Date:					Date);	
Sign: 12/12/	wD	Sign:					Sign	1:	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Contractor siem:2 p. Egy

Topic:		C -block East side compoundwall footings.col's&plinthbeam Rcc work	las.col's&plin	hbeam Rcc	work	Prepared by: sobhanbabu	sobhanbabu
company:		Mppl				Date:	12-Dec-20
Project:		May Flower Platinum				١	
Contractor Name	Name:	P.Laxmi.					
S.No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Grand Total
	C -block East side cor	C -block East side compoundwall footings,col's&plinthbeam Rcc	S				
_	East side	footings	106.88	cft	35.00	3740.80	
		compound wall column's (9"x9")	456.00	sft	35.00	15960.00	
		compound wall beam	454.50	sft	35.00	15907.50	
	North side	footings	101.25	cft	35.00	3543.75	
		compound wall column's (9"x9")	216.00	sft	35.00	7560.00	
		compound wall beam	220.50	sft	35.00	7717.50	
							54429.55
					Total Amount	nt	54429.55
	Amount in words :-	Amount in words :- Fifty four Thousand four Hundred and twenty nine only	twenty nine	only			

MEASUREMENT SHEET	曹								
Topic:		C -block Esets North side compound		=	, [
company:		Received an aide compoundwall lootings, collseplinthbeam Rcc work	spullootings	s, coi sa piint	nbeam Kcc	work	Prepared by: sobhanbabu	sobhanbabu	
Sempany.		NIDDI					Date:	12-Dec-20	
Project:		May Flower Platinum							
Contractor Name:		P.Laxmi.					4 2 2		
			٥	0	5	,	n	,	
S.No It	Item Head	Item Description	on the	Wildel	Uniak.				
1 C block	Foot 0 1		Lough	AAIGGI	Height	1408.	Muditury	CILICS	ו טומו חפמט
C-DIOCA	East & North side	C -block cast & North side compoundwall footings, col's&plinthbeam Rcc work	eam Rcc wo	OTK					
	East side	footings	3.00	1.50	1.25	19	106.88	Ω	
		compound wall column's (9"x9")	3.00	1.00	8.00	19	456.00	sft	
		compound wall beam	205.00	2.25	1.00	_	461.25	sft	
7	North side	footings	3.00	3.00	1.25	9	101.25	Cft	
		compound wall column's (9"x9")	3.00	1.00	8.00	9	216.00	sft	
		compound wall beam	98.00	2.25	1.00	_	220.50	sft	

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Polam Laxmi. Maruthi colony, chakripuram. Hyderabad

Date:12.12.2020

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work: C -block East&North side compoundwall footings,col's&plinthbeam Rcc

work

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables

S No.		
	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: C -block East&North side	
	compoundwall footings, col's & plinth beam Rcc work	Rs.43,543=00
	Total amount =Rs.54,429=00	10.43,343-00
	Work done from date : 02.12.2020 to 12.12.2020	
	2.12.2020 to 12.12.2020	

Amount in words: Fourty three Thousand five hundrad and fourty three only

C:	
Sign:	

Bill for Labour charges

Polam Laxmi. Maruthi colony, chakripuram. Hyderabad.

Date:12.12.2020

In favor of: **Project / Site:**

MPL

Location:

MFP

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work: C -block East&North side compoundwall footings,col's&plinthbeam Rcc

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	
1.	Brief description of work days C. 11 1	Amount
	Brief description of work done: C -block East&North side compoundwall footings, col's&plinthbeam Rcc work Total amount =Rs.54,429=00 Work done from date: 02.12.2020 to 12.12.2020	Rs. 10,885=00
A		

Amount in words: Ten Thousand eight hundrad and eighty five only.

Sign:
